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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 15 Femin., 50m Costas Open
11/01/2025 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 29.46 Filipa Mendes Pinheiro EDV Leiria 04/12/2009
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Sen 29.56 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Funchal 10/12/2016
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 3 29.46 Filipa Mendes Pinheiro EDV Leiria 04/12/2009
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 29.81 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Ponte da Barca 04/07/2015
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 30.05 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDL Ponte da Barca 03/07/2014
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 30.94 Margarida Teixeira Monteiro EDL Ponte da Barca 05/07/2012
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 32.02 Maria Gomes Neves SCB Braga 14/11/2021
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf A 33.22 Ana Sofia Afonso EDV Barcelos 29/04/2012
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf B 35.70 Catarina Marques SCB Póvoa do Lanhoso 30/04/2005
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Nadia Beatriz Neves 13 Viana Natacao 44.26 185
2. Maria Beatriz Ribas 13 Viana Natacao 45.24 173
3. Maria Ribeiro Dantas 13 Viana Natacao 45.31 173
4. Matilde Sampaio Barros 13 Viana Natacao 47.63 148
5. Maria Antonia Costa 13 Viana Natacao 48.62 140
6. Barbara Rigor Almeida 13 Viana Natacao 49.01 136

Infantis A

1. Carolina Cunha Gomes 12 Viana Natacao 38.49 282
2. Beatriz Carvalhido Caridade 12 Viana Natacao 39.62 258
3. Margarida Faria Monteiro 12 Viana Natacao 40.97 234
4. Maria Francisca Gonzaga 12 Viana Natacao 44.37 184
5. Luisa Vila Costa 12 Viana Natacao 44.86 178

DSQ Mariana Martins Bertao 12 Desportiva Limiana 40.10
402 - O(A) nadador(a) efectuou falsa partida - SW 4.4

Juvenis A

1. Ana Laura Nogueira 10 Braga 35.08 372
2. Leonor Abreu Castro 10 Amigos da Montanha 51.78 115

Juniores

1. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 09 Braga 33.62 423
2. Gabriela Silva Marques 07 Braga 33.99 409
3. Matilde Esteves Magalhaes 09 Sporting Caminha 35.20 369
4. Teresa Pinto Vale 07 Braga 35.51 359
5. Gabriela Nogueira Ferreira 08 Braga 39.23 266

Seniores

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Braga 30.50 567

Open

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Braga 30.50 567
2. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 09 Braga 33.62 423
3. Gabriela Silva Marques 07 Braga 33.99 409
4. Ana Laura Nogueira 10 Braga 35.08 372
5. Matilde Esteves Magalhaes 09 Sporting Caminha 35.20 369
6. Teresa Pinto Vale 07 Braga 35.51 359
7. Carolina Cunha Gomes 12 Viana Natacao 38.49 282
8. Gabriela Nogueira Ferreira 08 Braga 39.23 266
9. Beatriz Carvalhido Caridade 12 Viana Natacao 39.62 258

10. Margarida Faria Monteiro 12 Viana Natacao 40.97 234
11. Nadia Beatriz Neves 13 Viana Natacao 44.26 185
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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 15, Femin., 50m Costas, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

12. Maria Francisca Gonzaga 12 Viana Natacao 44.37 184
13. Luisa Vila Costa 12 Viana Natacao 44.86 178
14. Maria Beatriz Ribas 13 Viana Natacao 45.24 173
15. Maria Ribeiro Dantas 13 Viana Natacao 45.31 173
16. Matilde Sampaio Barros 13 Viana Natacao 47.63 148
17. Maria Antonia Costa 13 Viana Natacao 48.62 140
18. Barbara Rigor Almeida 13 Viana Natacao 49.01 136
19. Leonor Abreu Castro 10 Amigos da Montanha 51.78 115

DSQ Mariana Martins Bertao 12 Desportiva Limiana 40.10
402 - O(A) nadador(a) efectuou falsa partida - SW 4.4


